HIqTh AREAT h1 HIATTA
Irer S AT, s gyHvsd, dusT |

o, 23D (B Amer,  Rei... 02,102 2025

UNg HrAqes ST,
Irfier Y A,
Hd yHvSd, AUST |
Qar H,

ST Y& HAGSD T&IAHR
-ge-giEE, sSreT
areT et e,

e, 9T

fawa - gegesll e grE 9Ee Qe (MMGSUY-Gen) & fore far Soered
T B G H |
B,
SuRERT R & deie § @] G S ¥ B amer He e, e
TAYSE, AUST & TN SEifad HUd off @ el wm aes Swas el
(MMGSUY-Gen) et=rta wer =5 siftemesn (Rfeq wu=) & eiftea Ui $93-25.90
R (TN OIRG Tad BOTR) H1 Sflees Iueled - 3g Fofl o &l 8 |

ST gAY ¥ 5 S siftha Wi Suwed M @ AT ST |
Fgo-fafed uu= H |

ICECISRINE]

’
e io«;\f\h
HRI gHTSH, QST |

HI



GENERAL FINANCIAL RELES 2017
Ministry of Finance

Department of Expenditure

GFR 12-B
[See Rule 256 (2)]

FORM OF UTILIZATION CERTIFICATE

(1)  Certified that out of the Loan of Rs.-157.00 Lakh, Sanctioned under MMGSUY. (GEN),

adjusted towards the loan payable during the next financial year.

(2)  Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the loan was
sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the
following checks to see that the money was actually spent for the purpose for which
the loan was made.

Kinds of checks exercised.

/
Signature .......... h%ﬁs\%

EXecutive Engineer
DesignRtiym. E%Sg}gwﬁ%%?neer

Te W PPl
Date......... g hrc"(”\““\&‘”ya”



|Requsition Formate for Scheme MMGSUY (Gen)

Name of the Works Division :- Teghra.

©n =
= E Work . Total Upto date
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Total 157.90000 | 25.90000
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Rural Works Department,

Works Division, Teghra.

@3%%

N

s




Name of Road :- NH28 to Ayodha
Contractor Name:- M/S Pramod Kumar Singh

Date

7/3/25
7/3/25
7/3/25
7/ 3/ 25
7/ 3/ 25
7/3/25
7/ 3/ 25
7/ 3/ 25
7/ 3/ 25
7/3/25
7/ 3/ 25
7/3/25
7/ 3/25
7/3/25
7/3/25
7/3/25
7/3/25
7/3/25
7/ 3/ 25
7/ 3/ 25
7/3/25
7/3/25
7/3/25
7/3/25
7/3/25

Time

14:43:0
14:43:13
14: 43:13
14: 43: 48
14:44: 23
14:44:23
14:44: 23
14:45:0
14:45: 0
14:45: 34
14:46: 0
14:46:9
14: 46:9
14: 46: 44
14:47:0
14:47: 20
14:47: 20
14:47: 20
14:48:0
14:48: 0
14:48:30
14:48: 25
14:48: 57
14:49: 0
14:49: 6

Section

No.

w

UL LLLLLUOOG L NGOG LGnnnnn

Length

inkm
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

Bumps

inmm
330
330
320
370
370
290
260
320
330
330
350
350
330
320
370
370
360
320
330
320
330
320
280
330
320

)

Speed

OR
Rate mm/km
[¢] 3300
303 3300
20.2 3200
30.3 3700
30.3 3700
30.3 2900
30.3 2600
20.2 3200
20.2 3300
30.3 3300
20.2 3500
20.2 3500
30.3 3300
20.2 3200
30.3 3700
30.3 3700
10.1 3600
20.2 3200
20.2 3300
20.2 3200
20.2 3300
20.2 3200
40.4 2800
30.3 3300
20.2 3200
Total:-
Avg IRl :-

Scheme:- MMGSUY([Gen]
Division:- Teghra
IRI CATEGORY Latitude Longitude Event
mm/km ROAD Y=0*XA~2+0954* X +1345

3282 G 25.502397 85.927959 Normal X = 11695
3282 G 25.501179 85.927154 Normal Y =11291
3187 G 25.500119 85.92487 Normal
3664 G 25.498727 85.922665 Normal
3664 G 25.502621 85.928654 Normal (R) RURAL ROAD
2901 G 25.497971 85.920722 Normal Good Average Poor
2614 G 25.497168 85.91972 Normal <4000 4001-5000 >5001
3187 G 25.49591 85.9192241 Normal
3282 G 25.49589 85.918913 Normal
3282 G 25.495933 85.918808 Normal
3473 G 25.502828 85.929163 Normal
3473 G 25.502793 85.929066 Normal
3282 G 25.500398 85.924876 Normal
3187 G 25.502821 85.92911 Normal
3664 G 25.497609 85.920655 Normal
3664 G 25.500747 85.927368 Normal
3568 G 25.502289 85.928521 Normal
3187 G 25.499891 85.924604 Normal
3282 G 25.498148 85.921427 Normal
3187 G 25.498129 85.921245 Normal
3282 G 24.499965 85.924316 Normal
3187 G 25.502877 85.928884 Normal
2805 G 25.502737 85.928905 Normal
3282 G 25.498197 85.922253 Normal
3187 G 25.500391° 85.924947 Normal
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ﬂ Steco Analyzer

Name of _z: Pramod Kumar Singh ,
Customer :

! TestDate: [07-03-2025 v] Road Name : [NH 2510 Aundha
Name of Work/ [MH 23 10 Ausdha ,,

Nam Machine No : [402 Road Type : _ﬁﬂd RURAL ROAD u&
[0 . Start S No : —I'.Il Side - _llllllb'.
Lab Job :E_.;:.L ! Stan E No : _| : Interval
Date : [Toas <) |
\ Weathas :  E— UVRange:  [i614 To [5000 [to00  mm/km
Seclion No. _w 4_ |

tad Location: [ DistRange: [0 To [og o1 ~1000m
_, nd Location : _ Equation :
Print _ Generate Report and Graph

File :C\Users\BRRDA102\Downloads\01061860.Xls,

[Y=0+X"2+0954° X +1345

Redraw O.nu:L_ Mop View _

SectionNo.:5. Eqn:Y=0"X"2+0954" X +1345
Name of Customer :M/s Pramod Kumar Singh. Name of Workf Road :NH 28 to Auodha. Lab Job number :

3614
uiv
mm/
km

2614

1614 -

01 0.2 03 0.4 05 06 07 08 093 1 177 12 13 14 15 16 1.7 18 13 2
Distance = 1000 m

21 22 23 74 25



